
 
 

*All dates are subject to change 

Fall 2024 Toddler and Two Fun Schedule 
 

MONDAY SESSION  FRIDAY SESSION 

Monday, September 23 

Monday, September 30 

Monday, October 7 

Monday, October 14 

Monday, October 21 

Monday, October 28 

Monday, November 4 

Monday, November 11 

Monday, November 18 

No School - Monday, November 25 

Monday, December 2 

 Friday, September 27 

Friday, October 4 

Friday, October 11 

Friday, October 18 

Friday, October 25 

Friday, November 1 

Friday, November 8 

Friday, November 15 

Friday, November 22 

No School – Friday, November 29 

Friday, December6 
 

In-House Registration for Winter 2025 Toddler and Two Fun Sessions 
begins online on Tuesday, December 3 at 8:00 AM 

Winter 2025 Toddler and Two Fun Schedule 
 

MONDAY SESSION  FRIDAY SESSION 
Monday, January 27 
Monday, February 3 

Monday, February 10 
No School - Monday, February 17 

Monday, February 24 
Monday, March 3 

Monday, March 10 
Monday, March 17 

No School – Monday, March 24 
Monday, March 31 

Monday, April 7 
Monday, April 14 

No School – Monday, April 21 
 

 Friday, January 31 
Friday, February 7 

Friday, February 14 
No Toddler + Two Fun - Friday, February 21 

Friday, February 28 
Friday, March 7 

Friday, March 14 
Friday, March 21 

No School – Friday, March 28 
Friday, April 4 

Friday, April 11 
No School - Friday, April 18 

Friday, April 25 
 

In-House Registration for Fall 2024 Toddler and Two Fun Sessions 
begins online on Tuesday, April 15 at 8:00 AM 


